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DIAN FENG QI PIN (M) SDN. BHD.

PILLARBLUE MANAGEMENT SDN. BHD.

ALAF PINTAR MAJU SDN. BHD.

DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SDN. BHD.

AY KERJAYA SDN. BHD.

CHT WORLDWIDE SDN. BHD.

P. K. W. MOTOR REPAIRERS SDN. BHD.

BEST INLINE SDN. BHD.

MK FABULOUS MARKETING SDN. BHD.

PKG INDUSTRY SDN. BHD.

SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

201601025168(1196107-D)

201801007433 (1269447-M)

202301008381(1502302-U)

201101012632 (940772-X)

202101040021(1440321-0U)

202001015707 (1372027-M)

200501000536 (677581-P)

201501020716(1146052-P)

202201019550 (1465247-W)

202201025671 (1471368-X)

MENARA SSM@SENTRAL

NO. 7, JALAN STESEN SENTRAL 5, KUALA LUMPUR SENTRAL, 50623 KUALA LUMPUR
OPERATOR: 03-2299 4400 CONTACT CENTRE: 03-7721 4000 FAKS : 03 - 7721 4001 EMEL : enquiry@ssm.com.my

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024



SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 250320245512 ]

Bil/
No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Nama Syarikat/ No. Pendaftaran/
Company Name Registration No.
IDENTITY CUISINES SDN. BHD. 201101039753 (967875-W)
NOH MANAGEMENT SDN. BHD. 201701008286 (1222451-P)
INFINITY D I Y ELECTRICAL SDN. BHD. 201301046087 (1075911-T)
ORGANISATION & EVENT SPOTTER SDN. BHD. 202301001085 (1495004-M)
FURTORY SPACE SDN. BHD. 202301003539(1497458-D)
FURTORY SDN. BHD. 202301000729 (1494648-X)
SMILESMITH DENTAL SERVICES SDN. BHD. 202101040997 (1441297-H)

Bertarikh di Kuala Lumpur pada 25 haribulan MAC 2024
Dated at Kuala Lumpur this 25th day of MAC 2024
(;PN. (PU2)4/V.)

NURHEREEDA MOHD NOR
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